Frankonia EMC Test-Systems GmbH
Daimlerstr. 17
91031 Forchheim
Germany
+49 9191 73666-0
+49 9191 73666-20
FRANKONIA

Mechanical Data
Dimensions (B x H x T) 160mm x 84.5mm x 240 mm 200mm x 122.5 mm x 400 mm
Ordering Information
6 mm round connectors
for current > 32 A
Adequate safety test
leads are included
Art.-No.: M1
Art.-No.: L1
CDN-M1 , 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M1-N
CDN-L1 , 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M2
CDN-M1-10k , 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M2-N
CDN-M2, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 300 MHz
Art.-No.: M2/32
CDN-M2-10k , 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M2/32-HV
CDN-M2-32A , 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M2/63-HV
CDN-M2-32A-HV , 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M2/100-HV
CDN-M2-63A-HV , 6mm round connector, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: M2+M3
CDN-M2-100A-HV , 6mm round connector, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: M2+M3-N
CDN-M2+3 , 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 300 MHz
Art.-No.: M2+M3/32
CDN-M2+3-10k , 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz – 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M3
CDN-M2+3-32A , 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M3-L
CDN-M3, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 300 MHz
CDN-M3-L , L1/L2/L3, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M3/32
Art.-No.: M3/32-LN
CDN-M3-32A, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M3/32-L
CDN-M3-L1L2N-32A, L1/L2/N, 4 mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.:
CDN-M3-L-32A, L1/L2/L3, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M3/32-HV
CDN-M3-L-32A-10k, L1/L2/L3, 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.:
CDN-M3-32A-HV, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: M3/63-HV
CDN-M3-L-32A-HV, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: M3/100-HV
CDN-M3-63A-HV, 6mm round connector, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: KAL-AD/M1-M2-M3
CDN-M3-100A-HV, 6mm round connector, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: KAL-HC/M2-M3-63A Calibration adapter, CDN-M2-63A / -M3-63A
Calibration adapter, CDN-M1 / -M2 / -M3
Art.-No.: KAL-HC/M2-M3-100A Calibration adapter, CDN-M2-100A / -M3-100
Art.-No.: M4
Art.-No.: M4-LN
CDN-M4, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M4/32
CDN-M4-N, L1/L2/L3/N, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M4/32-LN
CDN-M4-32A, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M4/32-N
CDN-M4-N-32A, L1/L2/L3/N, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: M4/32-HV
CDN-M4-32A-10k, 4mm safety banana jack, 10 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.:
CDN-M4-32A-HV, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: M4/63-HV
CDN-M4-N-32A-HV, 4mm safety banana jack, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: M4/63-LN-HV
CDN-M4-63A-HV, 6mm round connector, 150 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: M4/100-HV

Mechanical Data
Dimensions (W x H x D) 160mm x 84.5mm x 240 mm
Ordering Information
Art.-No.: T2
Art.-No.: T2-N
CDN-T2, terminal block 2 pole, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: KAL-AD/AF2-T2
CDN-T2-10k, terminal block 2 pole, 10 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: T4
Calibration adapter, CDN-T2 / -AF2
Art.-No.: T4-N
CDN-T4, terminal block 4 pole, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: KAL-AD/AF4-T4
CDN-T4-10k, terminal block 2 pole, 10 kHz - 80 MHz
Art.-No.: T8
Calibration adapter, CDN-T4 / -AF4
Art.-No.: RJ11
CDN-T8, RJ45 jack 8 pole, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: KAL-AD/RJ11
CDN-RJ11, RJ11 jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: RJ45
Calibration adapter, CDN-RJ11
Art.-No.: KAL-AD/RJ45 Calibration adapter, CDN-RJ45 / -T8
CDN-RJ45, RJ45 jack, 150 kHz - 230 MHz
Art.-No.: KAL-ANG Mounting bracket for calibration adapter incl. 50/150 Ohm adapter and 50
Ohm termination
Custom design solutions are always available on request!